PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3135459

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BOR WANG	10/16/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.	
Street Address:	NO. 31-1, SHIEN PAN ROAD	
Internal Address:	KUEI SAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE	
City:	TAOYUAN HSIEN	
State/Country:	TAIWAN	
Postal Code:	333	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14562200	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (801)212-2037

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 801-328-3600

Email: sneubert@kmclaw.com

Correspondent Name: EVAN R. WITT

Address Line 1: 60 EAST SOUTH TEMPLE

Address Line 2: SUITE 1800

Address Line 4: SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	15248.569
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EVAN R. WITT
SIGNATURE:	/Evan R. Witt/
DATE SIGNED:	12/05/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=filing_doc_15248-569_assgn#page1.tif

PATENT 503088854 REEL: 034396 FRAME: 0188

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Whereas, I/we, the below named inventor(s), have invented certain new and useful improvements in

LIGHT INTEGRAL	ION MODULAL WINDS	JEHUAL SYSIEM	ENTRLOYINGSANIE			
	plication for a United St	_	n,			
			patent was executed			
		a Cinica States	patoni was exceuted			
	6, 2014 , and	እነም "ድጥል የፕፕሬአፕ ነን <i>ነ</i>				
			D.C. herein referred to as			
•			uei San Industrial Zone,			
Taoyuan Hsien 333, Tai	wan, R.O.C. is desirou	s of acquiring the enti	re right, title and interest			
in the same;						
Now, therefore,	for good and valuab	ole consideration, the	receipt of whereof is			
acknowledged, I/we, by	these presents do sell,	assign and transfer un	nto said assignee the full			
and exclusive right to t	he said invention in th	e United States and	he entire right, title and			
interest in and to any and	d all Patents which may	be granted therefore	in the United States, I/we			
hereby authorize and req	quest the Commissioner	of Patent and Traden	arks to issue said United			
States patent to said assi	ignee of the entire righ	t, title, and interest in	and to the same, for his			
sole use and benefit, and	I for the use and benefi	t of his legal represen	tatives, to the full end of			
the term for which said	Patent may be granted	, as fully and entirely	as the same would have			
been held by me/us had t	his assignment and sale	not been made.				
	Y2 12 3.7	G:	Data			
	Full Name	Signature	Date			
First or Sole Inventor	Bor Wang	(Bor Worney	16/10/2014			
Joint inventor		V				
Joint inventor		4.037				
Joint inventor						

See following page(s) for additional joint inventors.

RECORDED: 12/05/2014

PATENT REEL: 034396 FRAME: 0189